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2000W HAIR DRYER (BEDFORD / CH-605)

2000w § SUPPLIED WITH CONCENTRATOR NOZZLE
Powerful drying : . For precise drying & styling

2 SPEED SETTINGS
3 TEMPERATURE SETTINGS

FOLDING DESIGN
Space saving

REMOVABLE FILTER
For easy cleaning :

Ergonomic handle design
Double insulated body HEH
i CTRIC
Coiled cable ST olento S Game

Overheat protection
Durable Zig Zag heater
18,000 RPM

Specification

Black & Chrome 260mm
10.24in

2000W

0.60kg

76 dB

Cable length: 0.8 - 21m
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